CREDITTAXINVOICE [V

Customer PnP Thaba Mall NF51

VAT No. 4090105588

Liquor License No. DC

Bill to Cust No. PNP999 fage L of |

Sell to Cust No. PPLTHA Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

Delivery Address: PnP Thaba Mall NF5 | 17 Spartan Crescent
Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty) Ltd Eastgate Extention
Thabazimbi Marlboro, 2090
The Farm Doornhoek 318 Johannesburg
Remaining Ext of Portion 20 Phone No. (011) 531 4700
Thabazimbi, Limpopo 0387 VAT Reg No. 4520181753

Contact Name Gerhard Dreyer Liquor License No. RGO0005535

Contact No. 082-375-5023 Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Your Reference - SRO| 12506 LR-CR 12583 |

Credit Memo No. PSCR 108444 Document Date 24/02/2025

SRO No. S-RETORD 112506

INCMACBRDG Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla 2 I x 300ml| 15.00 30.00
*SRO112506 LR-CR 125831
*LR-R4 / UPL-15

Total ZAR Excl. VAT 30.00
15% VAT 4.50
Total ZAR Incl. VAT 34.50

Call Us Emall Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 -orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za




SALES RETURN ORDER

Customer
VAT No.
Liquor License No.

Bill to Cust No.
Sell to Cust No.
Delivery Address:

Contact Name
Contact No.

PnP Thaba Mall NF51
4090105588

DC

PNP999

PPLTHA

PnP Thaba Mall NF51
External

Thabazimbi

The Farm Doornhoek 318
Remaining Ext of Portion 20
Thabazimbi, Limpopo 0387
Gerhard Dreyer
082-375-5023

Your Reference - NO INVOICE

OO

’l;ag-e | of |
Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

17 Spartan Crescent
Eastgate Extention

Marlboro, 2090

SRO No.
Payment Terms

INCMACBRDG

S-RETORD 12506
33 Days from Statement

Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla

EMPTY CANS - DECANT

Call Us
0861 113 959

Johannesburg

Phone No. (011) 531 4700

VAT Reg No. 4520181753

Liquor License No. RG0005535

Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Document Date 24/02/2025
Estimate Collection Date 26/03/2025

Sy

2

Email Us
orders@groupmeridian.co.za

15.00 30.00

Total ZAR Excl. VAT 30.00
15% VAT 4.50

Total ZAR Incl. VAT 34.50

Customer Service
query@groupmeridian.co.za



48 Antimoon Street PO BOX 1673
Laboria Ladana
Polokwane Polokwane
0700 0704

AM MARKETING 015-2921054/56
Ammarketing@fastadsl.co.za AM MARKETING = AMMARKETING

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR125831 2025-02-24 12:10:29
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -
Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Reason for Credit: Damaged - Clients Floor
& Customer Name: PNP THABA MALL

Brief Description of Credit:
Principal Customer Code: PPLTHA

Doc.Date: 2025-02-24 Doc.Ref: S-RETORD1125 GRV: § Credit Type: Upliftment Invoice Amt: R 0
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTyY
INCMACBRDGU Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla EA 1 x 300ML R4 Damaged - Clients 2
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref; S-RETORD112506UPL (1 Product Type) 2
i "
Authorized by: 1

[date]



charls

From: Meridian Customer Service <query@groupmeridian.co.za>
Sent: Monday, 24 February 2025 11:58

To: charls; queries

Cc: creditsihb@groupmeridian.co.za

Subject: FW: RE: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Attachments: S-RETORD112506 PnP Thaba Mall NF51.pdf

You don't often get email from query@groupmeridian.co.za. Learn why this is important

Good day Charl

Hope you are well.

Please see below from Khosi, please send for credit only.
@sinead FYI

S-RETORD112506 ? PnP Thaba Mall NF51

Regards
Chelldean

——————————————— Forwarded Message ---------------

From: Khosi Dlamini [khosi.dlamini@clmbrands.com]
Sent: 2025/02/24, 11:38

To: query@groupmeridian.co.za

Subject: RE: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Good day @Query @ Groupmeridian please find the attached and arrange for the credit - please do not uplift.

Regards

Khosi Dlamini
‘ : CLM Brands
M A: 16 Dartfield Road | Sandown | Sandton | 2031
T. +27 (0)87 405 4400 | M: 0848366947

THE BRAND BUSINESS
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Electronic Mail Disclaimer | We Support Responsible Drinking

From: Bianca Arries <bianca.arries@groupmeridian.co.za>
Sent: 24 February 2025 11:22

To: Ludolph Hough <Ludolph.hough@clmbrands.com>; Khosi Dlamini <khosi.dlamini@clmbrands.com>

Subject: Re: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Hi,
Has this been processed?

Thanks,

Bianca

o T Bianca Arries
l—ﬂ Senior Credit Controller
Meridian Wine Distribution

T: +27 (0)87 405 4328 | M:

From: Ludolph Hough <Ludolph.hough@clmbrands.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 15, 2025 11:55 AM

To: Khosi Dlamini <khosi.dlamini@clmbrands.com>

Cc: Bianca Arries <bianca.arries@groupmeridian.co.za>
Subject: Re: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Hi Khosi,

Approved please ask them to decant.




Kind Regards,

From:Khosi Dlamini <khosi.dlamini@clmbrands.com>
Date: Wednesday, 15 January 2025 at 11:16

To: Ludolph Hough <Ludolph.hough@clmbrands.com>
Cc: Bianca Arries <bianca.arries@groupmeridian.co.za>
Subject: FW: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Hi Ludolph,

Please can you approve the attached claim.

2 cans of Brooks damaged.

Regards

Khosi Dlamini

‘ : CLM Brands

) M A: 16 Dartfield Road | Sandown | Sandton | 2031
T. +27 (0)87 405 4400 | M: 0848366947

THE BRAND BUSINESS

From: Bianca Arries <bianca.arries@groupmeridian.co.za>
Sent: 14 January 2025 11:43

To: Khosi Dlamini <khosi.dlamini@clmbrands.com>
Subject: Fw: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Hi, Khosi



Per Sinead's response below, please contact the store, regarding the attached return.

Thanks,

Bianca

From: CreditsJHB @ Groupmeridian <creditsihb@groupmeridian.co.za>
Sent: Tuesday, January 14, 2025 11:39 AM

To: Bianca Arries <bianca.arries@groupmeridian.co.za>

Subject: Re: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Hi Bianca Arries,

Feedback noted. Credits and POD's are not responsible for contacting the Vendor or creating upliftments. Please
send info on to CLM ( Khosi) and she will need to manage with the store.

Ticket closed.

Thanks,

Sinead

On Tue, 14 Jan at 11:35 AM, Bianca Arries <bianca.arries@groupmeridian.co.za> wrote:

Hi,
Please see PNP response:



From: Bianca Arries <bianca.arr_ies@Erounmeridian.co.za>
Sent: Monday, January 13, 2025 3:34 PM

To: Credits]HB @ Groupmeridian <creditsjhb@groupmeridian.co.za>
Subject: Re: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Done



From: Credits]HB @ Groupmeridian <creditsjhb@groupmeridian.co.za>
Sent: Monday, January 13,2025 2:53 PM

To: Bianca Arries <bianca.arries@groupmeridian.co.za>
Subject: Re: 4748053798 | 5000242115

Hi Bianca Arries,

Please request a signed claim slip for this. We don't split cases of the Brooks so we
would not have uplifted 2 bottles. Please raise this with CLM to sort with the
customer. I cannot credit this.

Ticket closed.

Thanks,

Sinead

On Fri, 10 Jan at 12:56 PM, Bianca Arries
<bianca.arries@groupmeridian.co.za> wrote:

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is
confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others
authorised to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby
notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in
relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be
unlawful.

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient
and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution
or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
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